Access

Point

Uriin

HIKVISION 3WF@2C-5AC/0 DIS ORTAM (5KM-
5Ghz/867 Mbps)) ACCESS POINT

TP-LINK CPE220 2PORT POE 300Mbps OUTDOOR
ACCESS POINT

TENDA 0S3 5GHZ 867Mbps OUTDOOR ACCES POINT

TP-LINK OMADA EAP245 AC1750 1PORT POE TAVAN
TIPI ACCESS POINT

Marka

Hikvision

TpLink

Tenda

TpLink

5+

Stok

Fiyat

48,30 USD

50,55 USD

38,52 USD

83,41 USD



